ARM® Cortex®-A8 Computer with
Xilinx Spartan®-6 FPGA
SBC1652
Features
 ARM Cortex-A8 processor, 800MHz
 Xilinx Spartan-6 FPGA
 512MB SDRAM, 4GB Flash, 2 SD/MMC
 Four USB 2.0 ports

 Documentation,  sample software
 DKF1652 for FPGA development
Ordering Information:
        SBC1652 – ET – F T L
SBC1652 Options:
1652OPT6* Upgrade to 2GB flash
1652OPT7 Upgrade to 4GB flash
1652OPT8-2 Configurable RS485
1652OPT8-4 Configurable RS485
1652OPT22 CAN Bus Interface
1652OPT22-1 Dual CAN Bus Interface
1652OPT24⁺ SATA Interface
1652OPT45 Audio Interface
1652OPT60-1 StackableUSB Host
1652OPT63⁺⁺ Type A USB Header
*Add “-ET” to 1652OPTxx for Extended Temp
⁺Not available in Extended Temp.
⁺⁺ 1652OPT24 & 1652OPT63 not available together
   Related Products: